Morrow County

Retirement Plan Services Request for Quote

Morrow County is seeking services from qualified agents/firms/consultants to provide consultant services to evaluate and implement what type of Defined Contribution plan to create, provide investment policy guidelines and administration. We plan to employ a single vendor to serve the 401(a) retirement plan for our retirement program. The contract will be for a term of five years with the option to renew for an additional term at Morrow Count's discretion.

For additional information on the RFQ Process and Instructions please visit the Morrow County website at www.co.morrow.or.us/finance or email request to kknop@co.morrow.or.us.